
 

План работы 

космического форума,  посвященного 55-летию полета 

Ю.А. Гагарина  в космос 
 
 
 

 

Дата / Время 
 

 

9:00-10:00 

 

10:00-13:00 

 

13:00-14:00 

 

14:00-15:00 

 

15:00-17:30 
 

 

6 апреля 

2016 года 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Встреча и 

регистрация 

участников 

космического 

форума 

 

Круглые столы: 

 

1. Пилотируемые 

полеты в космос» 

 

2. «Молодежь – 

настоящее и будущее 

пилотируемой 

космонавтики» 

 

 

Обед 

 

Встреча и 

регистрация 

участников 

космического 

форума 

 

Пленарное 

заседание 

космического 

форума 

 

 
 


